
EOS controller

Battery unit

Emergency input signal: Non-voltage or 24VDC voltage 
Battery capacity: 30-cycle or 30-minute emergenc operations 
EOS operation monitor output: When the power is on: Make or Break can be selected.
Buzzer output: When EOS is working, buzzer activation mode can be selected.

ขอ้มูลทางด้านเทคนิค 

รายการสินค้า

Battery unit EB-T4803 / 5374-3200876-01

VS-A60 EOS-L Controller 

VS-A85 EOS-L Controller 

VS-A150 EOS-L Controller  

จำนวน รหัสสินค้า

1 Set.

1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

01-000625

08-000278

08-000279

08-000318

The EOS Emergency Operation System is a control unit that detects the emergency signal or the interruption of power to
open (or close) the door in an emergency. When the door is manually opened while in emergency closing mode, it is 
automatically closed again. (This function is excluded from the requirements of escape routes and emergency exits in
EN 16005.)

เครื่องสาํรองไฟ NABCO
Battery unit NABCO

Automatic opening (or closing)
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Electric lock Geared motor
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